CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 3/20/2024 5:02:23 PM

Judgement
Numbers

14-9-50060-1

15-9-50789-1

24-9-00247-1

24-9-00244-6

24-9-00245-4

24-9-00243-8

24-9-00246-2

24-9-00239-0

24-9-00237-3

24-9-00238-1

24-9-00240-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgment Create Date Range: 3/20/2024 to 3/20/2024

Style

ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY DEPTV JORGE SANCHEZ

ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY VS JORGE JSANCHEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
DAVID JAMES ERIC MOSNEY

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MARK EMERSON CLARK

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MARK EMERSON CLARK

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
SEAN PATRICK KOELZER

AMBER HOLLAND
VS
JACK OVERTON

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
KRISTEN BETH BYRD

Employment Security Department
VS
PJR CONSTRUCTION INC

Employment Security Department
VS
HUGO GARCIA

Department of Revenue
VS
SKOOKUM HOME SOLUTIONSLLC
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Case Numbers

14-2-50066-4

15-2-50725-0

22-1-50575-11

23-1-50262-11

23-1-50344-11

23-1-50489-11

23-2-51077-11

24-1-50023-11

24-2-50279-11

24-2-50280-11

24-2-50281-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant
Tax Warrant

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

General Recovery

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

1/16/2014

8/18/2015

3/20/2024

3/19/2024

3/19/2024

3/19/2024

12/12/2023

3/19/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 3/20/2024 to 3/20/2024

Judgment
Judgement
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Se[r;;?[gce

Department of Labor and Industries
24-9-00241-1 vs 24-2-50282-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  3/20/2024
DULCE OLIVIA MORENO

Department of Labor and Industries
24-9-00242-0 vs 24-2-50283-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  3/20/2024
RAMON VARAJA ZEPEDA
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Status Code

Active

Active

Updated
Date

3/20/2024

3/20/2024

Update
Flag

Added

Added
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