CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 3/20/2024 5:02:23 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgment Create Date Range: 3/20/2024 to 3/20/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
14-9-50060-1	ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPTV JORGE SANCHEZ	14-2-50066-4	Tax Warrant	1/16/2014	Fully Satisfied	3/20/2024	Updated
15-9-50789-1	ST OF WA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY VS JORGE J SANCHEZ	15-2-50725-0	Tax Warrant	8/18/2015	Fully Satisfied	3/20/2024	Updated
24-9-00247-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DAVID JAMES ERIC MOSNEY	22-1-50575-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/20/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Updated
24-9-00244-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MARK EMERSON CLARK	23-1-50262-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/19/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Added
24-9-00245-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MARK EMERSON CLARK	23-1-50344-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/19/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Added
24-9-00243-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs SEAN PATRICK KOELZER	23-1-50489-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/19/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Added
24-9-00246-2	AMBER HOLLAND vs JACK OVERTON	23-2-51077-11	General Recovery	12/12/2023	Active	3/20/2024	Added
24-9-00239-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs KRISTEN BETH BYRD	24-1-50023-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	3/19/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Added
24-9-00237-3	Employment Security Department vs P J R CONSTRUCTION INC	24-2-50279-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	3/20/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Added
24-9-00238-1	Employment Security Department vs HUGO GARCIA	24-2-50280-11	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	3/20/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Added
24-9-00240-3	Department of Revenue vs SKOOKUM HOME SOLUTIONS LLC	24-2-50281-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/20/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Page 1 of 2

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 3/20/2024 5:02:23 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Judgment Create Date Range: 3/20/2024 to 3/20/2024

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
24-9-00241-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs DULCE OLIVIA MORENO	24-2-50282-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/20/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Added
24-9-00242-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs RAMON VARAJA ZEPEDA	24-2-50283-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/20/2024	Active	3/20/2024	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019